1
EXCEL|MATE
HVSL Series
AMPHENOL PCD
Ref. No: HVSL-ALL-0824
3
PRODUCT

P/N HVSL600 06 1 A HVSL600 06 1 B HVSL600 06 1 C HVSL600 06 1 D HVSL600 06 1 E
70
HOW TO ORDER
(HVSL 600)
HVSL600                                                                                                   02 1 A 0 25
Product type: 02: Box mounted receptacle
Position:   1: 1 position
Coding / Alternate position:
 A: Coding A
 B: Coding B
 C: Coding C
 D: Coding D
 E: Coding E
HVIL:  0: Without interlock
 1: With interlock
Cable size:  25: 25mm2
 H6: OT terminal
 HVSL600 06 1 A 0 25    10
Product type:  06: Straight plug
Position:    1: 1 position
Coding / Alternate position:
  A: Coding A
  B: Coding B
  C: Coding C
  D: Coding D
  E: Coding E
HVIL:  0: Without interlock
 1: With interlock
Cable size:  25: 25mm2
Cable OD:
10: 10 ± 0.5mm
11: 11 ± 0.5mm
12: 12 ± 0.5mm
13: 13 +0/-0.5mm
HOW TO ORDER: RECEPTACLE
HOW TO ORDER: PLUG
71
CHARTS
(HVSL 600)
Remark: tests carried out on the complete connector.
HVSL 600 | Temperature Rise
HVSL 600 | Derating Curve
0 A
10 A
20 A
30 A
40 A
50 A
60 A
0 ℃ 25 ℃ 50 ℃ 75 ℃ 100 ℃ 125 ℃
Dera ting ac c .DIN E N 60512-5-2:2003-01
Connec tor: HVS L63A
Ambient T emperature
C
u
rr
e
n
t
HVSL 6mm² Crimp
0 A
30 A
60 A
90 A
120 A
150 A
180 A
0 ℃ 25 ℃ 50 ℃ 75 ℃ 100 ℃ 125 ℃
A
Dera ting ac c .DIN E N 60512-5-2:2003-01